Kilpa 14-16- vuotiaat

TVS Illusion

Turun Naisvoimistelijat

HJM-tiimi

Rantaperkion Isku

Sport Club Vantaa
Forssan Naisvoimistelijat
Tapiolan Voimistelijat

Kellon Tyovaen Urheilijat

Lahjan Tytot

Tapanilan Era

Turun urheiluliitto

Tapanilan Era

Pakilan Voimistelijat
Olarin Voimistelijat
Tampereen Voimistelijat

Olarin Voimistelijat

Kilpa yli 16-vuotiaat

Keravan Naisvoimistelijat

Tapiolan Voimistelijat

Tapanilan Era

Pakilan Voimistelijat

Rantaperkion Isku

Kellon Tyovaen Urheilijat

Nurmon Jymyn Jumpparit

HJIM-tiimi

Tapereen Voimistelijat

Lahjan Tytot

Tampereen Voimistelijat

Jyvaskylan Naisvoimistelijat

Kotka Kiri

Turun Urheiluliitto
Olarin Voimistelijat

Turun Urheiluliitto

Turun Jyry

Kilpa Illusion
Tixia

Freyat Kilpa Jr
ISKU Kilpa Jr
Kinesis
Lumitahdet
Kipina

Liljat

Blue
Anastasia
Team Starlit
Anastasia 00
Madison
Titaanit L
Onette
Titaanit P

ApoDot

Ruoste Jr
Aforia

Massimo Jr
ISKU Kilpa Team
Pionit

Blexia

Freyat Kilpa
Onexa

Belissia

Onella

Viola

Kiri Kilpa Team
Adelit

Kilpa-akatemia Siriukset

Bixbit

Cowahit junior

Tv

3.05
4.4
4.0
4.15
4.35
4.70
3.20
3.3
4.70
3.80
4.05
2.80
4.50
3.20
4.65
3.85

v

3.7
3.8
3.2
4.15
4.50
4.0
4.15
4.0
4.30
4.15
4.55
4.90
3.95
4.20
3.65
4.85
4.85

AV

2.53
3.73
3.17
3.67
3.47
3.63

2.73

2.57
3.13
2.20

2.83
1.80
3.17
1.37
3.87
2.53

AV

3.53
3.17
3.37
3.37
3.0
4.53
4.27
4.17
3.53
3.10
4.30
4.10
3.70
2.67
2.93
4.67
4.27

EXE

5.83
8.10
7.9
7.37
6.83
8.40
6.70
6.73
8.03
7.10
6.80
5.33
7.63
7.70
8.60
7.03

EXE

7.4
7.3
7.4
7.17
7.87
8.53
8.17
8.33
7.0
6.40
7.63
7.70
6.90
6.40
7.13
8.47
8.50

YHT

11.41
16.23
15.07
15.19
14.65
16.73
12.63
12.60
15.86
13.10
13.68
9.93
15.30
12.27
17.12
13.41

YHT

14.63
14.27
13.97
14.69
15.37
17.06
16.59
16.50
14.83
13.65
16.48
16.70
14.55
13.27
13.71
17.99
17.62



